
Tea

Herbal Tea

Filter Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Expresso

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Flavoured Coffee

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£2.25

£2.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

H O T
D R I N K S

F R E S H L Y
P R E P A R E D

All Butter Croissants

Homemade Scones

Pastries (4)

Cereals

Fresh Fruit

Low Fat Yogurts

Natural Yogurt

£2.75

£3.75

£2.75

£2.25

£1.25

£0.75

£3.00
with granola and fresh fruit

x

x

All 
happiness 

depends on a
leisurely breakfast

J O H N  G U N T H E R

B R E A K F A S T

M E N U

x



H O T  B R E A K F A S T
M A D E  T O  O R D E R

Full Irish Breakfast
Sausage, thick cut bacon, black pudding, roasted tomato,
pan fried buttered mushrooms, soda bread, potato farl &
egg cooked to your liking

Vegetarian Breakfast
Roasted tomato, pan fried buttered mushrooms, soda
bread, potato farl, baked beans & egg cooked to your liking

Balmoral Omelette
3 egg omelette with 2 fillings of your choice

Brioche Breakfast Bap
A traditional bap with sausages, thick cut bacon and a
 fried egg

Porridge Oats
Hearty, creamy porridge directly from the kitchen

Cinnamon French Toast
Freshly made cinnamon french toast directly from the
kitchen served with maple syrup, sausage or bacon

American Style Pancakes
Pancakes directly from the kitchen maple syrup, bacon 
or sausage

Poached Eggs and Toast
Poached eggs and toast, served with sausage or bacon

£9.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.50

£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

All hot breakfasts are served with your choice of tea or filter coffee


